
Back # Horse Exhibitor Points

37 Lily Kieffer Angel 199.00

109 Berlin Cutsforth Sherbert 197.00

73 Lacy Kieffer Silkie 148.00

20 Hailey Lubahn Dutch Radiance 137.00

150 Shania Sather Salvador 137.00

16 Berlin Cutsforth Junior 125.00

107 Alexis Mead RNR Shesa Cutter 123.00

40 Shania Sather Red 120.00

21 Lydia Leach Dust Of Ace 118.00

29 Tyler Thayer Smart Smokin Chick 105.00

27 Samantha Behrendt CPH Jimmyletsdrink 98.00

197 Shamara Sather Joey 95.00

103 Evelyn Lisowski Maverick 92.00

124 Ava Scharpen Mystic 90.00

41 Shamara Sather Marshal 89.00

33 Eva Girdeen Hallie 88.00

31 Rayha Tober Dutchess 67.00

25 Cory Behrendt Power House Security64.00

30 Lana Kieffer Rockstar 64.00

15 Angelika Galicia Piper 63.00

DW Productions Game Series 

Top 20 Series Year End Saddle Points 
Shows Included: April 30 & May 1, June 4 & 5, August 6 & 



Back # Horse Exhibitor Points # Shows

109 Sherbert Berlin Cutsforth 197.00

20 Dutch Radiance Hailey Lubahn 137.00

103 Maverick L Evelyn Lisowski 92.00

38 Hershey Kiss Kenzi Eglinton 37.00

72 Jasmine T London Truesdell 35.00

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points # Shows

37 Angel Lily Kieffer 199.00

16 Junior Berlin Cutsforth 125.00

30 Rockstar K Lana Kieffer 64.00

9 Nova K Kamilla Galicia 52.00

5 Oreo L Eleanor Lisowski 40.00

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points # Shows

150 Salvador Shania Sather 137.00

40 Red S Shania Sather 120.00

124 Mystic Ava Scharpen 90.00

33 Hallie Eva Girdeen 88.00

31 Dutchess Rayha Tober 67.00

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points # Shows

21 Dust Of Ace Lydia Leach 118.00

197 Joey Shamara Sather 95.00

41 Marshal Shamara Sather 89.00

15 Piper G Angelika Galicia 63.00

49 Peppermint Mocha Kendyl Halasy 54.00

PeeWee Top 5

Pony Top 5

Junior Top 5

Shows Included: April 30, May 1, June 4 & 5, August 6 & 7

Intermediate Top 5

Series Year End Buckle Points Standings for Each Division



Back # Horse Exhibitor Points # Shows

107 RNR Shesa Cutter Alexis Mead 123.00

29 Smart Smokin Chick Tyler Thayer 105.00

27 CPH Jimmyletsdrink Samantha Behrendt 98.00

168 Lacey D Madison Deile 63.00

18 Scooby Jacki Hanson 49.00

Back # Horse Exhibitor Points # Shows

Senior Top 5

Senior Plus Top 5


